
Natikat 1.8.2015 

Early stock 

1. Jussi Supperi 1.08,31 

2. Oiva Malin  1.08,75 

3. Merja Masalin 1.20,66 

 

Early Modified 

1. Petteri Uljas 58,28 11 

2. Erkki Nikkilä  58,78 9 

3. Jyri Rekonen 59,53 8 

4. Toni Kaarela 1.00,50 7 

5. Taisto Rajala 59,94 +2 6 

6. Hannu Tuomainen 1.02,78 5 

7. Teppo Inkinen 1.03,06 4 

8. Vesa Mikkonen 1.03,06 3 

9. Jukka Aaltonen 1.03,97 2 

10. Harri Kunttu 1.04,28 1 

11. Sauli Klaavu 1.04,78 

12. Markku Valden 1.07,07 

13. Sanna Pilvesvuori 1.05,84 +2 

14. Jarmo Zinck 1.09,00 

15. Maria Zinck 1.10,03 

16. J-P Varjonmaa 1.13,18 

17. Helinä Manninen 1.16,97 +2 

18. Heli Vinha  1.23,06 

  



 

Late Stock 

1. Harri Epäilys 1.01,18 

2. Mikko Mäkinen 1.02,21 

3. Lauri Salokangas 1.03,32 

4. Antti Kontkanen 1.03,56 

5. Virpi Kehiakehi (?) 1.16,90 

6. Atte Loukonen 1.17,81 

  



 

Late modified 

1. Petri Hämäläinen 57,66 11 

2. Juuso Suhonen 59,85 9 

3. Marko Virtanen 59,97 8 

4. Samuel Helin 1.00,34 7 

5. Kaj Österholm 1.00,94 6 

6. Ville Sulunsilta 1.01,81 5 

7. Jarmo Mäkinen 1.02,03 4 

8. Jari Humaloja 1.02,16 3 

9. Olli Koskiniemi 1.02,75 2 

10. Tomi Halkola 1.02,78 1 

11. Pertti Heinonen 1.04,12 

12. Kari Hakamo 1.04,31 

13.  Jukka Visasalo 1.06,07 

14. Verneri Visasalo 1.08,03 

15. Jari Hauta-aho 1.08,06 

16. Kati Damski 1.08,34 

17. Vilpertti Visasalo 1.09,94 

18. Päivi Karmakainen 1.12,10 +2 

19. Kristiina Österholm 1.21,15 

  



 

SS 

1. Mikko Karjalainen 54,88 +2 11 

2. Antti Kallio  57,12 9 

3. Mika Kosola  58,38 8 

4. Jari Marjo  58,40 7 

5. Markus Palo 58,69 6 

6. Jari Siltala  58,71 5 

7. Vesa Mattila 1.00,72 4 

8. Mikko Patomeri 1.01,44 3 

9. Kimmo Nieminen 1.02,37 2 

10. Marko Hokkanen 1.03,48 1 

11. Pekka Hämäläinen 1.04,56  

12. Stefan Zinck 1.05,00 

13. Saara Viteli 1.03,22 +2 

14.  Aleksanter Mishin 1.05,28 

15. Arto Kylmänen 1.08,00 

  



 

Lady 

1. Saara Viteli  1.03,22 +2 11 

2. Sanna Pilvesvuori 1.05,84 +2 9 

3. Kati Damski  1.08,34 8 

4. Maria Zinck  1.10,03 7 

5. Päivi Karmakainen 1.12,10 +2 6 

6. Virpi Kehiakehi (?) 1.16,90 5 

7. Helinä Manninen 1.16,97 +2 4 

8. Merja Masalin 1.20,66 3 

9. Kristiina Österholm 1.21,15 2 

10.  Heli Vinha  1.23,06  1 

 

Muut 

1.Timo Nikola Edsel 1.16,34 

 

Ensikertalaiset 

1. Kari Hakamo 1.04,31 

2. Jukka Visasalo 1.06,07 

3. Arto Kylmänen 1.08,00 

4. Verneri Visasalo 1.08,03 

5. Vilpertti Visasalo 1.09,94 

6. Virpi Kehiakehi (?) 1.16,90 

7. Atte Loukonen 1.17,81 

 

Yhteensä 62 kuljettajaa 

 


